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1 GARAGNANI DAVIDE 9003 9003 9003 9003 9003

2 BOSCHETTI MARIA ELENA 9028 9028 9028

3 ASSIRELLI CARLOTTA 9031 9031 9031

4 ARSENIO AMATA 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120

5 MANCINELLI LORENZO 9145 9145 9145

6 BERETTA MATTEO 9194 9194 9194

7 PIRAZZINI ALESSANDRA 9225 9225 9225 9225

8 AMODIO FRANCESCO 9229 9229 9229

9 RAVAGLIA GIORGIA 9276 9276 9276 9276 9276 9276 9276 9276 9276 9276

10
BISACCIA MARIA ROSARIA 

LUCIA
9301 9301 9301 9301

11 LA ROCCA AUGUSTO 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325

12 MANSUELLI BEATRICE 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355

13 MAGNI LAURA 9406 9406 9406 9406

14 BUSANA LUCA 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410

15 FERRARI GIULIO 9411 9411 9411

16 FRAZZI PAOLO 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424

17 BRUSCHI IRENE 9449 9449 9449

18 TENTI CHIARA 9452 9452 9452

19 BERNARDI ALICE 9463 9463 9463

20 MARI ELENA 9485 9485 9485

21 GUARESCHI CHIARA 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519

22 DELLA CASA BRUNO 9520 9520 9520

23 REGGIANI LETIZIA 9538 9538 9538

24 LIBRIO MILO 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547

25 STEFANI MARCO 9596 9596 9596 9596 9596 9596

26 BUSCEMI MARTINA 9641 9641 9641 9641 9641 9641 9641

27 GARIMBERTI GIULIA 9664 9664 9664 9664

28 GHELFI SARA 9666 9666 9666

29 MELFI MARIAROSARIA 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705

30 RABAIOTTI PAOLO 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735

31 DAVOLI FRANCESCO 9776 9776 9776

32 CREMONINI ALESSANDRO 9904 9904 9904 9904 9904 9904

33 CASSANI ANDREA 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934

34 PARADISI GIORGIA 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959

35 D'ANELLA EMILIANA 9986 9986 9986

36 KITA MIRIDI 10005 10005 10005 10005

37 BARALDI ELIANA 10038 10038 10038 10038 10038 10038 10038 10038 10038

38 CARIELLO OLIMPIA 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039

39 RONCONI MARCELLO 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049

40 MOSCA RAFFAELA 10068 10068 10068

41 FERRARI EMANUELE 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973

42 RONZONI SARA 11113 11113 11113 11113

43 LUSARDI ERIKA 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222

44 PEZZANI ANDREA 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753

45 PAGANINI MARCO 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208

46 SKAKIC ANDREA 12754 12754 12754

47 GARAGNANI DAVIDE 9003 9003 9003

48 BOSCHETTI MARIA ELENA 9028 9028 9028 9028

49 ARSENIO AMATA 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120 9120

50 MANCINELLI LORENZO 9145 9145 9145

51 BERETTA MATTEO 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194 9194

52 PIRAZZINI ALESSANDRA 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225

53 AMODIO FRANCESCO 9229 9229 9229 9229 9229

54 RAVAGLIA GIORGIA 9276 9276 9276 9276 9276

55
BISACCIA MARIA ROSARIA 

LUCIA
9301 9301 9301 9301

56 LA ROCCA AUGUSTO 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325 9325

57 BIANCHI SILVIA 9334 9334 9334 9334 9334

58 MANSUELLI BEATRICE 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355 9355

59 BUSANA LUCA 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410

60 FRAZZI PAOLO 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424

61 BRUSCHI IRENE 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449 9449

62 TENTI CHIARA 9452 9452 9452 9452

63 MARI ELENA 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485

64 GUARESCHI CHIARA 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519 9519

65 DELLA CASA BRUNO 9520 9520 9520 9520 9520

66 REGGIANI LETIZIA 9538 9538 9538 9538

67 LIBRIO MILO 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547

68 MARCACCINI NICOL 9613 9613 9613 9613 9613

69 BUSCEMI MARTINA 9641 9641 9641 9641 9641 9641 9641 9641

70 GARIMBERTI GIULIA 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664 9664

71 GHELFI SARA 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666

72 MELFI MARIAROSARIA 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705 9705

73 RABAIOTTI PAOLO 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735 9735

74 DAVOLI FRANCESCO 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776 9776

75 FAZIO CHIARA 9838 9838 9838 9838

76 CREMONINI ALESSANDRO 9904 9904 9904 9904 9904 9904 9904 9904 9904

77 CASSANI ANDREA 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934

78 PARADISI GIORGIA 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959

79 KITA MIRIDI 10005 10005 10005

80 BARALDI ELIANA 10038 10038 10038

81 CARIELLO OLIMPIA 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039 10039

82 RONCONI MARCELLO 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049 10049

83 MOSCA RAFFAELA 10068 10068 10068 10068

84 FERRARI EMANUELE 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973

85 RONZONI SARA 11113 11113 11113 11113 11113

86 LUSARDI ERIKA 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222

87 PEZZANI ANDREA 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753

88 PAGANINI MARCO 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208

89 SKAKIC ANDREA 12754 12754 12754 12754 12754 12754 12754

90 ARSENIO AMATA 9120 in R.E.R. 9120 9120 9120 9120

91 BERETTA MATTEO 9194 in R.E.R. 9194

92 PIRAZZINI ALESSANDRA 9225 in R.E.R. 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225 9225

93 BUSANA LUCA 9410 in R.E.R. 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410 9410

94 FERRARI GIULIO 9411 in R.E.R. 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411

95 FRAZZI PAOLO 9424 in R.E.R. 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424 9424

96 MARI ELENA 9485 in R.E.R. 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485 9485

97 BASSI GIULIA 9537 in R.E.R. 9537 9537 9537 9537 9537 9537 9537 9537 9537 9537

98 REGGIANI LETIZIA 9538 in R.E.R. 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538 9538

99 LIBRIO MILO 9547 in R.E.R. 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547 9547

100 BUSCEMI MARTINA 9641 in R.E.R. 9641 9641 9641

101 GHELFI SARA 9666 in R.E.R. 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666 9666

102 MELFI MARIAROSARIA 9705 in R.E.R. 9705

103 CREMONINI ALESSANDRO 9904 in R.E.R. 9904

104 CASSANI ANDREA 9934 in R.E.R. 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934 9934

105 PARADISI GIORGIA 9959 in R.E.R. 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959 9959

106 CARIELLO OLIMPIA 10039 in R.E.R. 10039 10039 10039 10039

107 FERRARI EMANUELE 10973 in R.E.R. 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973 10973

108 RONZONI SARA 11113 in R.E.R. 11113

109 LUSARDI ERIKA 11222 in R.E.R. 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222 11222

110 PEZZANI ANDREA 11753 in R.E.R. 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753 11753

111 PAGANINI MARCO 12208 in R.E.R. 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208 12208

112 RANALLI LORENZO 9411
fuori 

R.E.R.
9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411 9411

113 GARDINI LORENZO 9582
fuori 

R.E.R.
9582 9582 9582 9582

114 BRIGIDI ENRICO 10705
fuori 

R.E.R.
10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705 10705

115 TRUNCELLITO ANDREA 10712
fuori 

R.E.R.
10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712 10712

116 ATZENI DANIELA 12554
fuori 

R.E.R.
12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554 12554

117 BEGNOZZI SARA 14896
fuori 

R.E.R.
14896 14896 14896 14896 14896 14896

118 DOLCE FRANCESCO 15582
fuori 

R.E.R.
15582 15582 15582 15582 15582 15582

Piacenza Parma Reggio Emilia Modena Bologna

Valli Taro e Ceno Sud Est Montecchio Reggio Emilia

Imola Ferrara USL DELLA ROMAGNA - DIPARTIMENTO DI RAVENNA USL DELLA ROMAGNA - DIPARTIMENTO DI FORLI'-CESENA
USL DELLA ROMAGNA - 

DIPARTIMENTO DI RIMINI

Città di Piacenza Levante Ponente Parma Fidenza Guastalla Correggio Scandiano Castelnuovo ne' Monti Carpi Mirandola Sassuolo Pavullo Vignola Castefranco Emilia Reno-Lavino-Samoggia Appennino Bolognese San Lazzaro di Savena Pianura Est Pianura Ovest Bologna Imola Ovest Centro Nord Sud Est Ravenna Lugo Faenza Forlì Cesena - Valle del Savio Rubicone Rimini

Piacenza, 

Gossolengo

Alseno, Cadeo, Fiorenzuola d'Arda, 

Pontenure

Besenzone, Caorso, Castelvetro P., 

Cortemaggiore, Monticelli, ...

Carpaneto P., Gropparello, 

Podenzano, San Giorgio 

P., Vigolzone

Bettola, Farini, 

Ferriere, Ponte 

dell'Olio

Agazzano, Calendasco, Gazzola, Gragnano T., 

Piozzano, ...

Alta V.T., Borgonovo V.T., Castel S.G., 

Pianello V.T., Ziano P.

Bobbio, 

Cerignale, Coli, 

Corte Brugn., 

Ottone, Rivergaro, 

Travo, Zerba

Parma Sorbolo / Mezzani
Salsomaggiore 

Terme

Solignano, 

Valmozzola e 

Berceto

Langhirano e 

Lesignano Bagni

Corniglio, Monchio delle Corti, 

Neviano degli Arduini, Palanzano, 

Tizzano V.P.

Sant'Ilario 

d'Enza, 

Campegine, 

Gattatico

Canossa, San 

Polo d'Enza, 

Bibbiano

Nucleo Cure 

Primarie 1: 

Comune di 

Reggio Emilia

Nucleo Cure Primarie 2: 

Comune di Reggio Emilia

Nucleo Cure 

Primarie 3: 

Comune di 

Reggio Emilia

Nucleo Cure 

Primarie 4: 

Comune di 

Reggio Emilia

Nucleo Cure Primarie 5: Comuni di 

Reggio E. e Bagnolo in Piano

Nucleo di Cure 

Primarie n. 1 

(Comuni di 

Guastalla, 

Gualtieri, Luzzara)

Nucleo di Cure 

Primarie n. 2 

(Comuni di  

Boretto, Brescello 

,Poviglio)

Nucleo di Cure Primarie n. 3 (Comuni 

di Novellara e Reggiolo)

Nucleo di cure Primarie n.1 

(Comuni di Correggio, San 

Martino in Rio)

Nucleo di Cure 

Primarie n.2 

(Campagnola 

Emilia, Fabbrico, 

Rio Saliceto, 

Rolo)

Nucleo di Cure 

Primarie n.1 

(Comuni di 

Scandiano e 

Viano),

Nucleo di Cure 

Primarie n.2 

(Comuni di Villa 

Minozzo, Toano)

Nucleo di Cure Primarie n.3 

(Comuni di Casina e 

Carpineti)

Cavezzo, 

Medolla, 

S.Prospero

Sassuolo, Fiorano, Formigine, 

Maranello

Pavullo, Serramazzoni, Polinago, 

Lama M.

Vignola, Marano, Savign., Spil., 

Casteln., Castelv.,

Castelfr., S.Cesario, Bomp., Bast., 

Ravar., Nonant.
Valsamoggia

Monte S.Pietro / Zola 

Predosa
Sasso Marconi

S.Benedetto VDS, 

Monzuno, Castigl. Pepoli, 

Camugnano

Loiano e 

Monghidoro
Castelmaggiore

S. Giovanni in 

Persiceto

S.Donato / 

S.Vitale
Imola, Mordano Lugo

Casola Valsenio, 

Riolo Terme
Forlì

Terre del Reno, 

Poggio Renatico, 

Vigarano 

Mainarda

Cento

Copparo, Riva del 

Po, Tresignana, 

Jolanda di Savoia

Ferrara, Masi 

Torello, Voghiera
Argenta Mesola, Goro

Per gli ambiti contrassegnati da asterisco (* ) sono previsti degli obblighi di apertura 

ambulatori

S.Sofia, Civitella 

di R., Galeata
Cesena, Montiano

Borghi, 

Savignano S.R., 

Sogliano A.R.

Gatteo S.Mauro Pascoli

AMBITI CARENTI

Ravenna Cervia Alfonsine


